Contact details

Cornwall Inshore Fisheries and Conservation Authority

Red text = Marine Management Organisation (MMO) appointees

Blue text = County Councillors

Black text = Statutory appointees 
Tony Tomlinson (Chairman)                                      
Lower Treloan
Portscatho
Truro
TR2 5EF

01872 580274 

John Fitter (Vice-Chairman)

Dinham House Bridge
St Columb Major
Cornwall
TR9 6BD

01637 881336 

jfitter@cornwall.gov.uk 

Anthony G Berry

Longcoe Farm
St Martins
Looe
Cornwall
PL13 1NX

01503 262788 

Geoff Brown

2 Trembath Cresent
Newquay
Cornwall
TR7 2DX

01637 875660 
07866334681

geoff.brown@cornwall.gov.uk 

Michael Bunney

Portheast
Church Street
Gorran Haven
PL26 6JH

07572 541771

mbunney@cornwall.gov.uk 

Dr Miles Hoskin

2 Raleigh Place
Falmouth
TR11 3QJ

01326 219498 
07976 437463

miles.hoskin@cmer.co.uk 

Mark Kaczmarek

Tinners Lodge
Pennance Road
Lanner
Redruth, Cornwall
TR16 5TF

01209 211366 
07791746210

mkaczmarek@cornwall.gov.uk 

John Lakeman

Ocean Fish Unit 2A
28 Victoria Business Park
Roche
PL26 8LX

Sangeeta McNair

Senior Marine Advisor
South West Regional Seas Team
Natural England
Pydar House, Truro
TR1 1XU

Scott Mann

3 Bethan Drive
Wadebridge
Cornwall
PL27 7RW

01208 815561 

smann@cornwall.gov.uk 

Mrs Celia J Mitchell

Trevennan Farmhouse
Gorran
St Austell
Cornwall
PL26 6LT

01726 842121 

celiam@trurocollege.ac.uk 

Pete Mitchell

Valley View
Goonzeath Hill
Mithian Downs
Cornwall
TR5 0QH

01872 554475 
07899 911239

pmitchell1@cornwall.gov.uk 

David Muirhead

Triss Rose Cottage
The Lizard
Helston
Cornwall
TR12 7NL

01326 290474 
07977 597 644

bh@borlase-co.co.uk 

Andy Penny
14 Mayfield Road
Port Isaac
PL29 3RT
01208 880985 
07532 478451

apenny@cornwall.gov.uk 

Robert Shotter

1 Stephney Close
Budock Water
Falmouth
TR11 5EQ

01326 377313 
07788 477447

RobertShotter@rodbenders.net 

David Thomasson

1 Crinnicks Hill
Bodmin
Cornwall
PL31 1AL

07887907383 

dave@spearo.co.uk 

Simon Toms

Fisheries, Recreation and Biodiversity Team Leader
Sir John Moore House
Victoria Square
Bodmin
PL31 1EB

01208 265052 

simon.toms@environment-agency.gov.uk 

Nick Tregenza

Sunny Brae
The Parade
Mousehole
Cornwall
TR19 6PT

01736 732462 
07871 393285

nick.tregenza@chelonia.co.uk 

Justin Williams

Marine Managment Organisation
St Clare Offices
St Clare Street
Penzance
TR18 3QW

01736 362805 
07730 400384

justin.williams@marinemanagement.org.uk 

Ruth Williams

2 St Andrews Terrace
Ponsanooth
Truro
TR3 7HB

ruth.williams@cornwallwildlifetrust.org.uk 

Nathan de Rozarieux

14 Church Close
Lelant
St Ives
Cornwall
TR26 3JX

07870154910

nathan@tegan-mor.co.uk 

Cornish MP contact details
George Eustice.   Redruth, Camborne & Hayle.   Fisheries Minister.

                            Conservative Association Office, 1 Trevenson Street, Camborne,   

                            TR14 8JD.    Tel: 020 7219 7032   

                            email:   george.eustice.mp@parliament.uk
Andrew George. St Ives 

                                        Lib. Dem. Constituency Office,
                                                Trewella, 18 Mennaye Road,
                                                Penzance. TR18 4NG.
                                                01736 360020
                                                email: andrew.george.mp@parliament.uk 
Stephen Gilbert
                          Lib. Den. Constituency Office, 10 South Street, St Austell, PL25 5BH 

                          01726  63443                                email:  steve@stevegilbert.info
Sheryll Murray     Conservative            01579 344428
                                                   sheryll@sheryllmurray.com   

Sarah Newton    Conservative        18, Lemon Street, Truro TR1 2LZ   
                                                      01872 274 760     
                                                      Sarah.newton.mp@parliament.uk                           

Dan Rogerson         4 Tower Street, Launceston, Cornwall, PL15 8BQ.

                                    Telephone: 01566 777123 

                                    contact@danrogerson.org 
